18
LISTELLI | STRIPS
L
B
A
CODICE | CODE A [mm] B [mm] L  [mm]
LI-10X10 10 10
1000
LI-10X20 10 20
LI-10X30 10 30
LI-10X50 10 50
LI-10X100 10 100
LI-15X15 15 15
LI-15X30 15 30
LI-15X50 15 50
LI-15X100 15 100
LI-20X20 20 20
LI-20X30 20 30
LI-20X50 20 50
LI-20X100 20 100
LI-25X25 25 25
LI-25X50 25 50
LI-25X100 25 100
LI-30X30 30 30
LI-30X50 30 50
LI-30X100 30 100
LI-40X40 40 40
LI-40X50 40 50
LI-40X100 40 100
LI-50X50 50 50
LI-50X100 50 100
LI-60X60 60 60
LI-80X80 80 80
LI-100X100 100 100
LASTRE | SLABS
L
B
A
CODICE | CODE A [mm] B [mm] L  [mm]
LA-10X1000X1000 10 1000
1000
LA-12X1000X1000 12 1000
LA-15X1000X1000 15 1000
LA-20X1000X1000 20 1000
LA-25X1000X1000 25 1000
LA-30X1000X1000 30 1000
LA-35X1000X1000 35 1000
LA-40X1000X1000 40 1000
LA-45X1000X1000 45 1000
LA-50X1000X1000 50 1000
LA-12X500X1000 12 500
LA-15X500X1000 15 500
LA-20X500X1000 20 500
LA-25X500X1000 25 500
LA-30X500X1000 30 500
LA-40X500X1000 40 500
LA-45X500X1000 45 500
LA-50X500X1000 50 500
LA-12X500X500 12 500
500
LA-15X500X500 15 500
LA-20X500X500 20 500
LA-25X500X500 25 500
LA-30X500X500 30 500
LA-40X500X500 40 500
LA-45X500X500 45 500
LA-50X500X500 50 500